
14.07.030 Rev. 04/16

 1
6 

 50 

 7
0 

 3
,8

  7
 

 4
6 

 54  23 

 8
9 

 1
2,

5 

 100  6  22,9 

 10,5 
 6,5 N°4 Holes 

 5
4 

 54 
 48 

 20,6 

 23 
 7

  6
,5

 
 2

1,
5 

 3
2,

7 
 4

6 

O-Ring 12,42x1,78 - N70

P

A B

TA TB

= =

Cetop 5

A,B,P,TA,TB: CETOP 5
P1: G 1/4" 3

1 180
200
2 2 140-3501

3

1 2

TAP

BA

EE

TBP1

Cast Iron

1 1462

MDAP-090-NNNR PRESSURE SWITCHING

Fix setting

P-TA

*P
RE

SS
UR

E
∆p

 (b
ar

)

FLOW - Q (l/min)

36

24

36

18

30

12

6

0
907254180

A/B-T
P-A/B

4,44 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING CODES

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

Weight:

AUTOMATIC DIRECTIONAL VALVE

Manifold:

Atlantic
Fluid Tech

Quick
code Description

MD000119 MDAP-090-NNNR-NP-N10-N350

350 bar

90 l/min

Main ports size
Pressure
increase
 (bar/turn)

Adjust.
range 
   (bar)

   Standard 
     setting 
(bar, Q=5 l/min)

NOTES
Minimum required flow: 3 l/min


